ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Southbend - GS/15SC ;

Commercial Ovens

GS/15SC

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Input Rate (Btu/hr):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2408139
Southbend
Southbend
GS/15SC
GS/15SC
Convection
Gas
Full-size
94.0

5

49

90000

2014-05-05
2023-02-14

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

GS/25SC, GS/15CCH, GS/25CCH, GS/15TC, GS/25TC,GS/25SC, GS/15CCH, GS/25CCH, GS/15TC, GS/25TC,

Captured On:
06/18/2025




