

Southbend - GS/15SC: GS/15SC

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2408139
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Southbend
Brand Name:	Southbend
Model Name:	GS/15SC
Model Number:	GS/15SC
Oven Type:	Convection
Fuel Type:	Gas
Size:	Full-size
Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	94.0
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:	5
Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	49
Input Rate (Btu/hr):	90000
Date Available on Market:	2014-05-05
Date Certified:	2023-02-14
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

GS/25SC, GS/15CCH, GS/25CCH, GS/15TC, GS/25TC,GS/25SC, GS/15CCH, GS/25CCH, GS/15TC, GS/25TC,

Captured On: 06/18/2025